The Ministry of Energy & Petroleum and the University of Nairobi

MSc Scholarships in Nuclear Science

The Kenya Nuclear Electricity Board (on behalf of the Ministry of

Energy & Petroleum) in collaboration with the University of Nairobi

is offering fifteen (15) Master of Science Scholarships to eligible

Kenyans to puersue the Master of Nuclear Science offered at the

Institute of Nuclear Science and Technology, University of Nairobi.

Requirements

* The scholarships are open to holders of at least a Bachelor of Science

degree (Upper Second Class Honours) or equivalent in the field of

Engineering or Physical Sciences disciplines from a recognized University

* In addition, the applicant must have a letter of eligibility of admission

for Postgraduate Studies at the University of Nairobi

Course Details

The course is on fultime basis and takes two (2) years

Application Procedure

Both hard and soft copies of the applications should be forwarded to:

The Director

Institute of Nuclear Science and Technology

University of Nairobi

P.O. Box 30197-00100

Nairobi, Kenya

Email: ins@uonbi.ac.ke and copied to nuclearkenya@gmail.com

For details, contact the

Institute of Nuclear Science and Technology, University of Nairobi

Located adjacent to: Engineering Workshops - off Harry Thuku Road

Tel: 254 (020) 318262 Ext. 28483

Fax: 254 (020) 2245566

The application Deadline is on or before Tuesday 31st July 2013